Trout In the Classroom Teachers and Volunteers, 2016-2017

Central Vermont (28 schools, 37 teachers)
Melinda Carpenter
6th grade teacher
Bellows Free Academy*
mcarpenter@fwsu.org

Noah Hoffman
Teacher
Bridge School
noah@bridgeschoolvermont.org

Amanda Warren
Teacher
Bridge School
amanda@bridgeschoolvermont.org

Lisa Windhausen
8th grade science & algebra
Browns River Middle School
lisa.windhausen@cesuvt.org
Colleen Legris
5th grade teacher
Cambridge Elementary School
clegris@cesvt.net

David Jensen
7th grade teacher
Camels Hump Middle School*
david.jensen@cesuvt.org

Anna Kovaliv
7th grade math & SS teacher
Camels Hump Middle School*
anna.kovaliv@cesuvt.org

Dave Trevithick
Science teacher
Champlain Valley Union HS
dtrevithick@cvuhs.org

Natasha Grey
6th grade teacher
Charlotte Central School*
ngrey@cssu.org

Christa Duthie-Fox
6th grade science & lang. arts teacher
Charlotte Central School*
cduthie-fox@cssu.org

Betzi Goodman
5th & 6th grade teacher
Eden Central School
bgoodman@edenschool.net

Kara Rublee
5th & 6th grade teacher
Eden Central School
krublee@edenschool.net

Kaitlin Benoit
11th grade teacher
Cold Hollow Career Center^
kaitlinbenoit819@gmail.com

Sheila Boczar
Teacher
Essex Middle School
sboczar@etsd.org

Stacey Mead
Teacher
Founders Memorial School
smead@etsd.org

Emily McCreary
7th grade lang. arts & science teacher
Georgia Elem. & Middle School^
emccreary@fwsu.org

Paul Legris
6th grade teacher
Highgate Elementary School
plegris@fnwsu.org

Scott Pease
6th grade teacher
Lyman C. Hunt Middle School
spease@bsdvt.org

Annette Picher
6th grade teacher
Lyman C. Hunt Middle School
apicher@bsdvt.org

Steve Flint
STEM teacher
Mary Hogan School
sflint@acsu.org

Nathan Caswell
Middle school science teacher
Milton Middle School*
ncaswell@mymtsd-vt.org

Greer Krembs
Middle school science teacher
Milton Middle School*
gkrembs@mtsd-vt.org

Janet Smith
Middle school science teacher
Milton Middle School*
jsmith2@mtsd-vt.org

Samantha Kayhart
AP biology teacher
Mt. Abraham Union Mid. School
skayhart@anesu.org

Eric Warren
Science teacher
North Branch School
benthicbread@gmail.com

Matt Bresler
7th & 8th grade teacher
St. Albans City Elementary
breslerm@fcsuvt.org
John Cioffi
7th & 8th grade teacher
St. Albans City Elementary^
cioffij@fcsuvt.org

Keith Peterson
7th & 8th grade teacher
St. Albans Town Educ. Center^
kpeterson@fcsuvt.org

Amy Clapp
K—6th grade science teacher
Salisbury Community School#
aclapp@acsu.org

Jessica West
3rd grade teacher
Shelburne Community School
jwest@cssu.org
Justine Logan
6th grade teacher
Shoreham Elementary School#
jlogan@acsu.org

David Bailey
6th grade teacher
South Burlington Middle School
dbailey@sbschools.net
Nathaniel Moore
Science teacher
South Burlington High School
nmoore@sbschools.net

Danielle Levine
2nd & 3rd grade teacher
The Schoolhouse Learning Center^
levine.danielle@yahoo.com

Melissa Muzzy
Endeavor Team teacher
Vergennes Union High School*
mmuzzy@anwsu.org
Aron Merrill
Voyager teacher
Williston Central School
amerrill@cssu.org

Colleen O’Brien
Voyager teacher
Williston Central School
cobrien@cssu.org

Connecticut River Valley (4 schools, 6 teachers/volunteers)

Eric Cummings
6th grade teacher
Academy School
ecummings@wsesu.org

Marcia Davis
3rd & 4th grade teacher
Albert Bridge School
marcia.davis@wsesu.net

Audrey Halpert
Community volunteer
Albert Bridge School
audrey@thehalperts.com

Rich Carter
Science teacher
The Greenwood School
rcarter@greenwood.org

Keith Marshall
Science teacher
The Greenwood School
kmarshall@greenwood.org

Jason Gragen
4th & 5th grade teacher
NewBrook Elementary School
jgragen@newbrookschool.org
Greater Upper Valley (5 schools, 6 tanks, 8 teachers)

Janni Jacobs
5th & 6th grade teacher
Braintree Elementary School
jannijacobs@gmail.com
Erik Anderson
Middle school science teacher
Chelsea School
eanderson@wrvsu.org
Kerry Hazard
7th grade science teacher
Randolph Union High School+
khazard@orangesouthwest.org

Janis Boulbol
6th grade teacher 
Sharon Elementary School+
jboulbol@sharonelementary.org

Lisa Dragon
HS science teacher
South Royalton School+
ldragon@wrvsu.org

Alicia Hanford
4th & 5th grade teacher
South Royalton School+
ahanford@wrvsu.org

David DeSimone
4th & 5th grade teacher
South Royalton School+
ddesimone@wrvsu.org 

Hope Yeager
4th & 5th grade teacher
South Royalton School+
hyeager@wrvsu.org

Mad Dog (9 schools, 15 teachers/volunteers)
Colleen Barrett
5th grade language arts & science
Crossett Brook Middle School*
cbarrett@wwsu.org

Brian Dumais
7th & 8th grade science teacher
Crossett Brook Middle School*
bdumais@wwsu.org

Melissa Williams
6th grade lang. arts & humanities
Crossett Brook Middle School*
mwilliams@wwsu.org

Robin Gannon
4th grade teacher
East Montpelier Elem. School@
rgannon@u32.org

Ted Nathanson
Learning specialist
East Montpelier Elem. School@
tnathanson@u32.org

Angela Selvaggio
6th grade teacher
Harwood Union High School
aselvaggio@wwsu.org

Duane Pierson
Principal
Moretown Elementary School*
dpierson@wwsu.org

Diana Puffer
6th grade teacher
Moretown Elementary School*
dpuffer@wwsu.org

Chris Murphy
HS science teacher
North Country Union High School

christopher.murphy@ncsuvt.org
Cynthia Fortin
Science teacher
Northfield Middle/High School
fortinc@wssu.org

Meg Lyons
Middle school science teacher
Northfield Middle/High School
lyonsm@wssu.org

Dave Aronson
Community volunteer
River Rock School
roundfacedave@gmail.com

Andrew Costagliola
Community volunteer
River Rock School
andrew_cost@hotmail.com

Mike Rapoport
5th grade teacher
Stowe Elementary School
michael.rapoport@lssuvt.org

Erin Paquette
5th & 6th grade teacher
Waterville Elementary School
epaquette@wesvt.net

Southwestern Vermont (20 schools, 27 teachers)
Archie Clark
6th—8th grade teacher
Benson Village School
aclark@arsu.org

Guy Merolle
Teacher
Castleton Village School
gmerolle@arsu.org

Teri Hogan
5th & 6th grade teacher
Clarendon Elementary School#
thogan@rssu.org

Amy Wright
6th grade teacher
Fair Haven Grade School
awright@arsu.org
Charlie Cummings
3rd grade teacher
Fisher Elementary School@
cummingsc@bvsu.org

Lisa Marks
3rd grade teacher
Ludlow Elementary School
lisa.marks@trsu.org

Seth Bonnett
6th grade lang. arts & soc. st. teacher
Manchester Elem. & Mid. School
sbonnett@brsu.org

Melissa Rice
6th grade math & science teacher
Manchester Elem. & Mid. School
mrice@brsu.org

Deb Squires
Community volunteer
Middletown Springs School
debcats14@aol.com

Jenn Tifft
6th grade teacher
Middletown Springs School
jenn.tifft@rswsu.org
Brendan Nerney
8th grade science teacher
Mill River Union High School
bnerney@rssu.org

Ed Robbins
Science teacher
Mill River Union High School
erobbins@rssu.org

Emma Vastola
3rd grade teacher
Mount Holly School#
emma.vastola@trsu.org

Keith Harrington
4th grade teacher
Poultney Elementary School
keith.harrington@rswsu.org
Amy Kelley
4th grade teacher
Poultney Elementary School
amy.kelley@rswsu.org

Kaitlin Cioffi-Grote
Biology teacher
Poultney High School
kaitlin.grote@rswsu.org
Mike Carrano
Special educator
Pownal Elementary School
mcarrano@svsu.org

Danielle Fagan
5th grade teacher
Proctor Elementary School*
danielle.fagan@rcsu.org

Dawn Adams
Biology teacher
Rutland High School
dawn.adams@rcpsvt.org

Brian Crane
Middle school teacher
Rutland Town School#
brian.crane@rcsu.org

Kathy Clark
5th grade teacher
Shaftsbury Elementary School
kclark@svsu.org
Sabrina McDonough
4th, 5th, & 6th grade teacher
Shrewsbury Mountain School#
smcdonough@rssu.org
Pat Bowen
5th grade teacher
Wallingford Elementary School

pbowen@rssu.org
Barb Nauton
6th grade teacher
Wallingford Elementary School
bnauton@rssu.org
Jenna Abatiell
9th—12th grade science teacher
West Rutland School*
jenna.abatiell@rcsu.org

Zach Eastman
9th—12th grade English teacher
West Rutland School*
zach.eastman@rcsu.org

Jennifer Gammon
7th & 8th grade science teacher
West Rutland School*
jennifer.gammon@rcsu.org

Community volunteers

Chris Alexopoulos

SVTU/USFS
calexopoulos@fs.fed.us

Gordon Batcheller

SVTU
gordon.batcheller@gmail.com

Mike Bethel

SVTU
mike.bethel@castleton.edu

Matt Branchaud

SVTU
mattbranchaud@yahoo.com

Brian Burkholder

GUVTU
beburkholder@yahoo.com

Lanny Dennison

CVTU
landondennison@yahoo.com

Pete Domenico

CVTU/NHRAA

Kathy Ehlers

SVTU
wollieb@tds.net

Tim Gilbert

SVTU 
timgilbert866@gmail.com
Chuck Goller

CVTU
maxvert@comcast.net

Mitch Harrison

CRVTU
mhsierra@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Lee

LCMM
elizabethl@lcmm.org

Joe Mark 

SVTU
joe.mark@castleton.edu

Barry Mayer


SVTU
flyh2o@comcast.net

Gloria Nailor

MDTU
nailorgloria@gmail.com

Shawn Nailor

MDTU
nailorvt@gmail.com

Marty Oakland

SVTU
martyoak41@yahoo.com
Don Ruddell

WRP
rudi@whiteriverpartnership.org

Gary Saunders

SVTU
gmoosevt@gmail.com
Lorena Schwarz

SVTU
lorena.schwarz@eattilapia.com

Paul Urband

CVTU
phurband@gmail.com

Jeremy Whalen

VT F&W
jeremy.whalen@vermont.gov

Trip Westcott

SVTU
jivetw@hotmail.com

Joe Wheeler

SVTU
deltatycoon@yahoo.com

Bob Wible

CVTU
rwible1@msn.com

Doug Zehner

CVTU/NHRAA
dougzehner1@gmail.com

* Supported by LCBP grant

@ Supported by chapter

# Supported by VCF/SLCF grant

+ Supported by Jack and Dorothy Byrne Foundation grant

^ Supported by other

List as of November 14, 2016

� NCUHS raises salmon.


� Will be supported by VTU once the State Council is fully reimbursed by LCBP.





